Eggs Your Way $15
Sourdough | Eggs (2)
My Big Fat Greek Breakfast $28

Toast | Bacon | Eggs (2) | Grilled Haloumi |
Portobello | Tomato | Capsicum Relish |
Chorizo | Hash Brown

Eggs Benedict
Toast | Spinach | Eggs (2) | Burnt Butter

Hollandaise

Chilli Crab Omelette $24
Toast | Blue Swimmer Crab | Eggs | Long
Red Chilli | Garlic + Herb QOil | Green Herb

Salad

Smashed Avocado $18
Sourdough | Greek Feta | Heirloom

Tomato | Green Herbs | Radish | Olive QOil |
Avocado

Bacon + Egg Roll (GF + 2) $8
Milk Bun | Bacon | Egg

Loaded Smoked Salmon Croissant $16
Smoked Salmon | Whipped Cream
Cheese | Spinach | Capsicum Relish

Deep Dish Pancakes $22
Nutella | Fresh Strawberries | Vanilla Ice

Cream | Whipped Cream

Breakfast Salad Bowl $16
Smashed Avo | Poached Eggs | Tomato |
Cucumber | Spinach | Sourdough

Fresh Fruit Granola Bowl $16
Shredded Coconut | Strawberries |

Blueberries | Passionfruit | Banana | Greek
Yoghurt Granola

Kids Toastie | Ham | Cheese $6
Kids Pancakes $8
Kids Eggs on Sourdough $8
Mini Breakfast | Sourdough | Bacon

| Eggs | Hashbrown $11
Eggs (2) $4
Poached, Fried or Scrambled

Bacon (2) $6
Smoked Salmon $6
Hashbrown $3
Half Avacado $3
Sourdough Toast (1) $3
Hollandaise $2

Cheese $2




BREAKFAST TOWER FOR 2
Toast & Spreads | Bacon | Eggs |
Loukaniko | Grilled Halloumi | Tomato |
Hashbrown | Mushrooms | Deep Dish
Hotcakes

Tropicana

Mango | Pineapple | Passionfruit
Strawberry Kiss

Strawberry | Mint

Like a Sunrise

Strawberry | Mango | Kiwi | Pineapple
Watermelon Crush

Watermelon

Limonata

Lemon | Lime | Mint

Milkshake

$68

$10
$10
$10

$10
$10

$7

(Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel,

Banana)

Thickshake

$8

(Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel,

Banana)

Frappe
(Chocolate, Caramel, Banana, Vanilla,
Coffee, Mocha)

Small

Large

(Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White, Long
Black, Vienna, Mocha, Hot Chocolate,
Chai Latte)

Short Black

Macchiato
Piccolo

Tea
English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Chai
Peppermint | Green Tea

$8

$4.50
$5.50

$3.50

$3.50
$3.50
$4.50

@

Banana Delight

Banana | Yoghurt | Honey | Milk
Green Machine

Green Apple | Green Pear | Spinach |
Pineapple |Banana

Mango Splice

Mango | Banana | Yoghurt | Milk
Berry Berry

Mixed Berries | Banana | Yoghurt | Milk

Iced Latte

Iced Coffee
Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate
Iced Chai

Alternative Milk
Almond, Oat, Soy,
Extra Shot
Decaf

Ice Cream
Whipped Cream
Syrup

Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla Syrup

$10

$10

$10
$10

$7
$8.50
$8.50
$7.50
$8

$1

$1.50
$1
$1.50
$1
$0.90

All Dishes may contain traces of Gluten, Nuts, and any other
allergen, please specify with the staff if you have any conditions
before ordering, we do our best to accommodate dietaries

Please note a 10% surcharge applies on Sunday and 15% on

public holiday.

All credit card payments incur processing fee

Visa/Mastercard 1.5%




